CITY OF TYLER

Mayor – Don Warren – dwarren@tylertexas.com 
Councilman - Stuart Hene District 1 - shene@tylertexas.com 
Councilwoman – Petra Hawkins – District 2 – phawkins@tylertexas.com 
Councilwoman – Shonda Marsh – District 3 – smarsh@tylertexas.com  
Councilman - James Wynne-District 4 – jwynne@tylertexas.com
Councilman – Lloyd Nichols (Mayor Pro Tem)  – District 5 – lnichols@tylertexas.com 
Councilman - Brad Curtis – District 6 – bcurtis@tylertexas.com 

